Rayat Shikshan Sanstha’s

Yashavantrao Chavan Institute of Science, Satara (Autonomous)
End Semester Examination, May 2024

Semester III (Repeater)
Time Table :B.Sc.II

Day Date Time Subject
Friday 10/05/2024 04.00 to 06.00 | Environment Science (BEST 321)
Monday 13/05/2024 04.00 to 06.00 | Chemistry V (BCT 301)
Wednesday | 15/05/2024 04.00 to 06.00 | Chemistry VI (BCT 302)
: Physics V (BPT 301)
F i .
riday 17/05/2024 04.00 to 06.00 Microbiology V (BMIT 301)
Physics VI (BPT 302)
Monday 20/05/2024 04.00 to 06.00 Microbiology VI (BMiT 302)
‘ Mathematics V (BMT 301)
Wednesday | 22/05/2024 04.00 to 06.00 Zoology V (BZT 301)
Mathematics VI (BMT 302)
Saturday 25/05/2024 04.00 to 06.00 Zoology VI (BZT 302)
Statistics V (BST 301)
Tuesday 28/05/2024 04.00 to 06.00 Botany V (BBT 301)
Statistics VI (BST 302)
Thursday | 30/05/2024 04.00 to 06.00 Botany VI (BBT 302)
Electronics V (BET 301)
Saturday 01/06/2024 04.00 to 06.00 | Astrophysics I (BPAT 301)
Seed Technology V (BBST 301)
Electronics VI (BET 302)
Tuesday 04/06/2024 04.00 to 06.00 | Astrophysics I (BPAT 302)
Seed Technology VI (BBST 302)
Biochemistry I (BBCT 301)
Fishery I (BZFT 301)
Thursday | 06/06/2024 | 04.00 to 06.00 | Plant Protection I (BBPT 301)
Material Science Paper V (BMST 301)
N.C.C. V (BNCCT 301)
Biochemistry IT (BBCT 302)
Fishery II (BZFT 302)
Saturday 08/06/2024 04.00 to 06.00 | Plant Protection II (BBPT 302)

Material Science Paper VI (BMST 302)

N.C.C. VI (BNCCT 302)
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